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Fall	
  Sports	
  Directory 
 

Name Title Email 
Ms.	
  Cindy	
  Zumbrunn Head	
  Cross	
  Country czumbrunn@473mail.net 
Mr.	
  Kurt	
  Webster Head	
  Football kwebster@473mail.net 
Mr.	
  Zach	
  Lucas MS	
  Head	
  Football zlucas@473mail.net 
Mrs.	
  Christal	
  Ade Head	
  Girls	
  Tennis cade@473mail.net 
Mrs.	
  Erin	
  Bell Head	
  Volleyball ebell@473mail.net 
Mrs.	
  Nicole	
  Howard 	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  MS	
  Head	
  Volleyball nhoward@473mail.net 
Mrs.	
  Julie	
  Anguiano Fall	
  Cheerleading julsanguiano7@gmail.com 
Mrs.	
  Tricia	
  Stalder Dance coachstalder@hotmail.com 
 

Winter	
  Sports	
  Directory 
 

Name Title Email 
Mr.	
  James	
  Bell Head	
  Boys	
  Basketball jbell@473mail.net 
TBA 7th	
  Boys	
  Head	
  Basketball  
Mr.	
  Marty	
  Wendel 8th	
  Boys	
  Head	
  Basketball mwendel@473mail.net 
Mr.	
  Nick	
  Evans Head	
  Girls	
  Basketball nevans@473mail.net 
Ms.	
  Jessica	
  Smith 7th	
  Girls	
  Head	
  Basketball jsmith@473mail.net 
Mr.	
  Marty	
  Wendel 8th	
  Girls	
  Head	
  Basketball mwendel@473mail.net 
Mr.	
  Jeff	
  Sheets Head	
  Wrestling jeffrysheets1959@sbcglobal.net 

Mr.	
  Matthew	
  Cuadra MS	
  Head	
  Wrestling mcuadra@473mail.net 
Mrs.	
  Julie	
  Anguiano Winter	
  Cheerleading julsanguiano7@gmail.com 
   
 

Spring	
  Sports	
  Directory 
 

Name Title Email 
Mr.	
  Nathan	
  Wendel Head	
  Baseball nwendel@473mail.net 
Mr.	
  Marty	
  Wendel Head	
  Boys	
  Tennis mwendel@473mail.net 
Mrs.	
  Erin	
  Bell Head	
  Softball ebell@473mail.net 
Mrs.	
  Michelle	
  Elliott Head	
  Track	
  and	
  Field melliott@473mail.net 
Mr.	
  Brett	
  Koster Head	
  Golf	
   bkoster@473mail.net 
Mr.	
  Lucas	
  /Mrs.	
  Howard MS	
  Head	
  Track zlucas@473mail.net 

nhoward@473mail.net 
	
  


